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February 2 - 24, 2019 
 
February 2 – February 3: Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time  
 

 Eucharistic Minister Reader Usher Altar Server 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
(Church) 

 
  Phyllis Connelly 
  Rose Drummond 
  Judi Gerhart 
  Maureen Lombard 
  Sandy Lyle   
  William McElroy 
  Ron Theis 
 

 
 1st R =  Catherine McElroy 
 2nd R = Peter Indrisano 
 

 
 Jim Pickard 
 Dorie Borowski 
 John Quiring 

 
  Emma Lewinsky 
  Jaedon Lewinsky 
  Joey Thomas 
   

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Mary Brislin 
  Rick Durso 
  Peggy Jones 
  Cathy Leahy 
  Tom Martin 
  Don Roberts 
 

 
 1st R =    Joyce Martin 
  2nd R =  Diane Lagomarsino 

 
  Bill Brady 
  Dennis Noon 

 
  Jude Rotondo 
  Julianna Rotondo 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Robin Conboy 
  John Gallagher 
  Dianne McNally 
  Greg McNally 
  Lori Nichol 
  Mike Nichol 
 

 
 1st R =   Ruth Spitzer 
  2nd R =  Stephen Noll 
 

 
  Hans Sumpf 
  Gene Macur   
 
  
 

 
  Michael Bender 
  Ethan Flaska 
  Tyler Flaska 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Kathy Dearborn 
  Mary Gallant 
  Marie Guldin 
  Pat Mullan 
  Trish Stephan 
 

 
  1st R =  Gary Schoenenberger 
  2nd R =  Danya Pompeo 
 
 
   

 
  Jon Noll 
  Al Pompeo 
  
 

 
  Evan VanDerMark 
  Tyler VanDerMark 
  Kyle Strassburg 
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February 9 – February 10: The Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time  
 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Reader Usher Altar Server 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
(Church) 

 
  Mirtha Acosta-Morales 
  Jennifer Ahern 
  Gerry Christoff 
  Sandy Christoff 
  Jim Dillon 
  Christine Elinich 
  Catherine McElroy 
     

 
 1st R =  Derek Brown 
 2nd R = Sarah Burkholder 
 

 
  Jim Pickard 
  Ozzie Acosta-Morales 
  William McElroy 
  

   
  Mila Acosta-Morales 
  Andrew Ahern 
 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Colleen Briner 
  Mary Doughty 
  Doreen Hoyer 
  John Moser 
  Lisa Moser 
  John Rawa 

 
 1st R =    Kim Roberts 
  2nd R =  Karen Goodwin 

 
  Bill Brady 
  Dennis Noon 
   

 
  Gabby Grecu 
  Matthew Musitano 
  Sierra Musitano 
 
 
  
 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Pat Conway 
  Don DeLash 
  Rose Lamphere 
  Sharon Martin 
  Tim Martin 
  Hon Volpe 
 

 
 1st R =   Al Meo 
  2nd R =  Robert Tamburri 
 

 
  Hans Sumpf 
  Marty Lindmeier 
 
  
 

 
  Madalyn Kraekel   
  Patrick Kraekel 
  Zachary Kraekel   
   

Sunday, 11:00 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Michael Hanks 
  Elaine Lapotosky 
  Colleen O’Brien 
  Scott Phinney 
  Al Pompeo 
   
   

 
  1st R =  Terrence Tormey 
  2nd R =  Andrea Welch 
 
 
   

 
  Jon Noll 
  Christian Browne 
  
 

 
  David Biehl 
  Matthew Biehl 
  Delaney Schwind 
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February 16 – February 17: Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Reader Usher Altar Server 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
(Church) 

 
  Dorie Borowski 
  Ginny Cloonan 
  Phyllis Connelly 
  Judi Gerhart 
  Georganna Krivonak 
  Paul Krivonak 
  Sandy Lyle 

 
  1st R =  Patricia McEnery 
  2nd R = Lucia Acosta-Morales 
 

 
  Jim Pickard 
  John Quiring 
 

 
  Emma Lewinsky 
  Jaedon Lewinsky 
  Joey Thomas 
 
   
   
  
 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Gregg Hoyer 
  Peg Jones 
  Michele Kropff 
  Peter Kropff 
  Cathy Leahy 
  Peg Polensky 
 

 
  1st R =   Diane Lagomarsino 
  2nd R =  Tom DiFeo 

 
  Bill Brady 
  John Rawa 
  
 

 
  Ella Krempa 
  Olivia Krempa 
  Gavin McQuillen 
 

Sunday, 9:30 AM 
(Church) 

 
  David Hayes 
  Robert Kueny 
  Tracey Kueny 
  Peter Mamienski 
  Tom Overholt 
  Carole Rawa  
   

 
  1st R =  Stephen Noll 
  2nd R = Ruth Spitzer 
 

 
  Hans Sumpf 
  Pat Conway 
  Mike Nichol 
  
 

 
  Kelsey Gallagher 
  Justin Lamphere 
  Erin Roberts 
   

Sunday, 11:00 AM 
(Church) 

   
  Marie Guldin 
  Brian Roberts 
  Donna Roberts 
  Pat Schoenenberger     
  Trish Stephan 
 

 
  1st R =  Mark Stephan 
  2nd R = Marie Forney 
 
  
 

 
  Jon Noll 
  Jack Mehlbaum 
  
 

 
  Chase Boultbee 
  Carolyn Moore 
  Ashley Wojciechowski 
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February 23 – February 24: Seventh Sunday of Ordinary Time 
 

 Eucharistic Minister Reader Usher Altar Server 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
(Church) 

 
  Jennifer Ahern 
  Jim Dillon 
  Rose Drummond 
  Maureen Lombard 
  Catherine McElroy 
  William McElroy 
  Ron Theis   
 

 
 1st R =  Peter Indrisano 
 2nd R = Denise Hayes 
 

 
  Jim Pickard 
  Ozzie Acosta-Morales 
  Paul Krivonak 

   
  Mila Acosta-Morales   
  Benjamin Ahern 
   
 
 
  

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Mary Brislin 
  Mary Doughty 
  Frank Froio 
  Tom Martin 
  John Rawa 
  Don Roberts 
   

 
 1st R =   Karen Goodwin 
 2nd R =  Joyce Martin 

 
  Bill Brady  
  Dennis Noon 
 
 

   
  Jude Rotondo 
  Julianna Rotondo 
 
   

Sunday, 9:30 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Robin Conboy 
  John Gallagher 
  Dianne McNally 
  Greg McNally 
  Lori Nichol 
  Mike Nichol 
  

 
 1st R =  Robert Tamburri 
 2nd R = Al Meo 

 
  Hans Sumpf 
  Marty Lindmeier 
  Gene Macur 
   
 
  
 

 
  Ellie Keesler 
  Jarrett Keesler 
  Madison Niebish 
   

Sunday, 11:00 AM 
(Church) 

 
  Kathy Dearborn 
  Mary Gallant 
  Elaine Lapotosky 
  Pat Mullan 
  Stephanie Saveriano 

 
  1st R =  Carol Breslin 
  2nd R = Melissa Kobialka 
  
 

 
  Jon Noll 
  Shane Ryan 
  
 

 
  David Biehl 
  Lucia Lapotosky 
  Joey Saveriano 
  
 
 

 
 
 
 


